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Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

Membership Share 20003236882 $25.00

Savings Account 1017722900001 $67,719.94

Checking Account 1017722900002 $5,806.14

Custodial Savings Account 1030558640001 $6,000.57

Custodial Savings Account 1031095650001 $6,073.70

Total Current Value $85,625.35

Membership Share-20003236882

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

01/01/2024 Beginning Balance $25.00

0 Credit(s) This Period $0.00

0 Debit(s) This Period $0.00

01/31/2024 Ending Balance $25.00

 

Account Activity

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

01/01/2024 Beginning Balance $25.00

No activity this statement period

01/31/2024 Ending Balance $25.00

Savings Account-1017722900001

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

01/01/2024 Beginning Balance $49,333.59

4 Credit(s) This Period $34,916.35

6 Debit(s) This Period $16,530.00

01/31/2024 Ending Balance $67,719.94

Dividend Summary
Description Amount

Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.15%

Dividend Days 31

Dividend Earned $6.67

Dividend Paid This Period $6.67

Dividend Paid Year-to-Date $6.67
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Savings Account-1017722900001 (continued)

Account Activity

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

01/01/2024 Beginning Balance $49,333.59

01/01/2024 Withdrawal Savings Account $500.00 $48,833.59

01/04/2024 Withdrawal Savings Account $500.00 $48,333.59

01/04/2024 Deposit Savings Account $2,000.00 $50,333.59

01/20/2024 Withdrawal Personal expenses plus kids fees $10,000.00 $40,333.59

01/22/2024
External Deposit UNITED NATIONS - 3306877255 RMR* IK*
/INV/0001755205 17.1.2024\

$1,928.00 $42,261.59

01/26/2024
External Deposit UNITED NATIONS - 4018320152 RMR* IK*
/FOR/EBOW IDUN/INV/PPD\

$30,981.68 $73,243.27

01/29/2024 Withdrawal Outgoing Wire Ref # : 12941313 $3,500.00 $69,743.27

01/29/2024 Withdrawal Outgoing Wire Fee Ref # : 12941313 $30.00 $69,713.27

01/31/2024 Withdrawal Savings Account $2,000.00 $67,713.27

01/31/2024 Credit Interest $6.67 $67,719.94

01/31/2024 Ending Balance $67,719.94

Checking Account-1017722900002

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

01/01/2024 Beginning Balance $10,999.18

4 Credit(s) This Period $12,816.21

15 Debit(s) This Period $18,009.25

01/31/2024 Ending Balance $5,806.14

Dividend Summary
Description Amount

Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.05%

Dividend Days 31

Dividend Earned $0.31

Dividend Paid This Period $0.31

Dividend Paid Year-to-Date $0.31

Account Activity

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

01/01/2024 Beginning Balance $10,999.18

01/02/2024 Withdrawal Outgoing Wire Ref # : 12920903 $4,016.00 $6,983.18

01/02/2024 Withdrawal Outgoing Wire Fee Ref # : 12920903 $30.00 $6,953.18

01/04/2024 Member Reward - Member Loyalty Rebate $25.00 $6,978.18

01/12/2024
Point Of Sale Withdrawal Trust Merchant Bank KOLWEZI RC
U

$2,500.00 $4,478.18

01/12/2024 FX International Fee US Funds $25.00 $4,453.18

01/20/2024 Deposit Personal expenses plus kids fees $10,000.00 $14,453.18

01/23/2024 Deposit return to kids account $2,790.90 $17,244.08

01/23/2024 Withdrawal retuen to kids account $5,567.42 $11,676.66

01/24/2024 Withdrawal Outgoing Wire Ref # : 13101847 $4,020.90 $7,655.76

01/24/2024 Withdrawal Outgoing Wire Fee Ref # : 13101847 $30.00 $7,625.76

01/28/2024 Withdrawal Outgoing Wire Ref # : 13144132 $1,500.00 $6,125.76

01/28/2024 Withdrawal Outgoing Wire Fee Ref # : 13144132 $15.00 $6,110.76

01/29/2024
Point Of Sale Withdrawal GUEST HOUSE NEDIVA BUKAVU
RC US

$213.00 $5,897.76

01/29/2024 FX International Fee US Funds $2.13 $5,895.63

01/29/2024
Point Of Sale Withdrawal GG MART HYPER KINSHASA RC
US

$24.19 $5,871.44

01/29/2024 FX International Fee US Funds $0.24 $5,871.20

01/30/2024 Point Of Sale Withdrawal ST RESTO GROUP KINSHASA $64.72 $5,806.48
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Checking Account-1017722900002 (continued)

Account Activity (continued)

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

RC US

01/30/2024 FX International Fee US Funds $0.65 $5,805.83

01/31/2024 Credit Interest $0.31 $5,806.14

01/31/2024 Ending Balance $5,806.14

Custodial Savings Account-1030558640001
SIGN.OWN.-EBOW  IDUN

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

01/01/2024 Beginning Balance $5,541.39

3 Credit(s) This Period $6,068.17

4 Debit(s) This Period $5,608.99

01/31/2024 Ending Balance $6,000.57

Dividend Summary
Description Amount

Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.15%

Dividend Days 31

Dividend Earned $0.75

Dividend Paid This Period $0.75

Dividend Paid Year-to-Date $0.75

Account Activity

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

01/01/2024 Beginning Balance $5,541.39

01/01/2024 Deposit Custodial Savings Account $500.00 $6,041.39

01/22/2024 Withdrawal Outgoing Wire Ref # : 13080895 $2,790.01 $3,251.38

01/22/2024 Withdrawal Outgoing Wire Fee Ref # : 13080895 $27.90 $3,223.48

01/23/2024 Withdrawal return to kids account $2,790.90 $432.58

01/23/2024 Deposit retuen to kids account $5,567.42 $6,000.00

01/31/2024 Credit Interest $0.75 $6,000.75

01/31/2024 Federal Withholding $0.18 $6,000.57

01/31/2024 Ending Balance $6,000.57

Custodial Savings Account-1031095650001
SIGN.OWN.-EBOW  IDUN

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

01/01/2024 Beginning Balance $5,572.93

2 Credit(s) This Period $500.77

0 Debit(s) This Period $0.00

01/31/2024 Ending Balance $6,073.70

Dividend Summary
Description Amount

Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.15%

Dividend Days 31

Dividend Earned $0.77

Dividend Paid This Period $0.77

Dividend Paid Year-to-Date $0.77

Account Activity

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

01/01/2024 Beginning Balance $5,572.93

01/04/2024 Deposit Custodial Savings Account $500.00 $6,072.93

01/31/2024 Credit Interest $0.77 $6,073.70

01/31/2024 Ending Balance $6,073.70
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